42
Code Reader Group Catalog
M
ul
ti
C
od
e

em
Laser Barcode Reader MS–3 series
Ordering Information
Laser Barcode Readers
Scan mode Read range Installation type Model
Single Line
Low Density
Standard
FIS-0003-0001G
High Density FIS-0003-0002G
Raster Line
Low Density
Standard
FIS-0003-0003G
High Density FIS-0003-0004G
Single Line Low Density Right Angle FIS-0003-0005G
Raster Line Low Density Right Angle FIS-0003-0007G
Accessories
Type Model
MS-Connect 210, Connectivity Box with Display FIS-0210-0001G
Relay Module, 120 VAC, 3 Amp Output, Series 70, Type SM, for MS-Connect 210 98-000013-04
Relay Module, 240 VAC, 3 Amp Output, Series 70, Type SM, for MS-Connect 210 98-000013-05
Relay Module, 24 VDC, 3 Amp Output, Series 70, Type SM, for MS-Connect 210 98-000013-06
Cable, MS-3 to MS-Connect 210, 1.8 m (6 feet) 61-000127-02
IB-3PC Keyboard Wedge / Interface Box FIS-0001-0030G
IC-3USB Interface Kit, USB to Serial 15-pin 98-000051-01
Converter, IC-332, 24 V / 5 V, Opto I / O for use with IB-131 FIS-0001-0035G
IB-131 Interface Box 99-000018-01
Communication Cable, DB-25 Plug to DB-9 Socket, 1.8 m (6 feet) 61-300026-03